- In 2012, Canadians are more likely to agree that it will be difficult to part with their money in retirement, saving for their
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children’s education and/or caring for aging parents will impact/has impacted their ability to save

2011 2010
It is important to be intellectually stimulated in retirement 8% 4% 92% 92% 92%
| deserve 'me time' in retirement M 90% 89% 90%
| just want to look good for my age m:m 45% _J 86% 65% 70%
I expect to use my retirement years to realize my life |gFFe 20/ 66Y% 64% 72%
dreams ’
| want to look young in retirement .Em 41% J 60% 1 56% 66%
If I live to be 100 years old, | will run out of money M 57% 58% 53%
It will be difficult to part with my money in retirement m 31% I 49% 4 46% 44%
I would like to have a plan that allows me to spend all my -
money in retirement M 4% 42%  45%
Saving for my children's education has impacted/will m 31% I i
impact my ability to save for retirement %t 18-54 t 36% 35%
| am concerned that caring for my aging parents has ,m 23% ‘ 28% i 24% 26%
impacted/will impact my ability to save for retirement ot 165 t ’ ’
| will never retire M 2% t 22% 22%
| plan to open a business in retirement M 23% ¢ 16% 18%
The best place for my retirement savings is in my mattress M 16% 14%  15%
H Strongly agree M Somewhat agree Top2Box (Strongly agree)
QK2 The following are some attitudes that people have expressed about retirement. For each one, * f = significant difference
please state if you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree? compared to 2011. =
Base: All respondents (n=1225) lpsos Reld
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Rank 1-3

37%

49% 'mmmp 1554 579

My spouse

My parent's retirement experisnce

Friends

Co-workers who have retired

Famlly members other than my chlldichlidren

My child/chlidren

Brochures from my bank or financlal advisor
Advertising (TV, radlo, newspapers, magazines, stc.)
The Internet

Members of community groups

Members of falth groups

QJ1bnew2012. Which of the following have the most influence on your perceptions about retirement? Please select the 3 that influence you most, with 1 having the most influence, 2 having the
next most influence and 3 having the third most influence.

Base: All respondents (n=1225) lpsos Reid 2
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